				BID TAB OF QUOTES 6-14-2023	ENGINEER'S		MELWAY PAVING CO INC		KARVO COMPANIES CO INC		BARBICAS	
				2023 T.H. 137 KINGSBURY ROAD BID	ESTIMATE		7571 SR 83		4524 Hudson Dr.		CONSTRUSTION CO INC.	
				BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP			Holmesville, OH 44633		Stow, OH 44224-1702		124 Darrow Rd.	
				MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO	1		ı				Akron, OH 44305-3835	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	254	13879	Sq. Yds.	2" Bituminous Pavement Planing including Driveways & Intersections	\$2.50	\$34,697.50	\$1.80	\$24,982.20	\$1.75	\$24,288.25	\$3.00	\$41,637.00
2	253	100	Cu. Yds.	301 Pavement Repair – Average 4" Depth	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$195.00	\$19,500.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$220.00	\$22,000.00
3	614	1.09	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$1,500.00	\$1,635.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,918.40	\$1,750.00	\$1,907.50	\$1,750.00	\$1,907.50
4	407	1390	Gals	Non-Tracking Tack Coat Applied @ 0.1 Gals/SY	\$2.50	\$3,475.00	\$2.75	\$3,822.50	\$2.70	\$3,753.00	\$3.00	\$4,170.00
5	CS402	1500	Tons	2" County Spec. Intermediate Course @ 3875 Lbs/CY	\$90.00	\$135,000.00	\$110.00	\$165,000.00	\$100.00	\$150,000.00	\$110.00	\$165,000.00
6	CS402	67	Tons	No. 8/9 Limestone Choke @ 10 Lbs/SY	\$25.00	\$1,675.00	\$25.00	\$1,675.00	\$20.00	\$1,340.00	\$80.00	\$5,360.00
7	614	1.09	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$1,500.00	\$1,635.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,918.40	\$1,750.00	\$1,907.50	\$1,750.00	\$1,907.50
8	209	2.18	Miles	Linear Grading	\$1,500.00	\$3,270.00	\$1,450.00	\$3,161.00	\$2,705.00	\$5,896.90	\$1,200.00	\$2,616.00
9	407	1390	Gals	Non-Tracking Tack Coat Applied @ 0.1 Gals/SY	\$2.50	\$3,475.00	\$2.75	\$3,822.50	\$2.70	\$3,753.00	\$3.00	\$4,170.00
10	441	390	Cu. Yds.	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449), PG 64-22, 1" Depth	\$200.00	\$78,000.00	\$180.00	\$70,200.00	\$215.00	\$83,850.00	\$275.00	\$107,250.00
11	441	25	Cu. Yds.	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449), PG 64-22, Driveway Wedging	\$280.00	\$7,000.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$215.00	\$5,375.00	\$550.00	\$13,750.00
12	617	405	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material (3" Depth)	\$50.00	\$20,250.00	\$38.00	\$15,390.00	\$42.00	\$17,010.00	\$40.00	\$16,200.00
13	614	1.09	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$1,500.00	\$1,635.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,918.40	\$1,750.00	\$1,907.50	\$1,750.00	\$1,907.50
14	642	1.09	Miles	Yellow Painted Center Line, Type 1	\$2,000.00	\$2,180.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,318.90	\$1,200.00	\$1,308.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,308.00
15	642	2.18	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Type 1	\$1,000.00	\$2,180.00	\$905.00	\$1,972.90	\$900.00	\$1,962.00	\$900.00	\$1,962.00
16	642	50	Feet	White Painted Stop Line, Type 1	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00
17	604	2	Each	Furnish and Install Survey Monuments, EJIW 2966z with 2965A Box Cover	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$625.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
18	614	1	Lump Sum	Maintenance of Traffic	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$19,799.60	\$19,799.60	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
				TOTAL		\$332,357.50		\$336,700.20		\$355,558.25		\$409,895.50